N o v~ W

Position

Technology Project Coordinator
Technology Support Specialist |l
Technology Support Specialist |l
Technology Support Specialist |l
Technology Support Specialist |
Help Desk Technician Il

Help Desk Technician Il

Other Positions Held Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Department

It Customer Support
It Customer Support
It Customer Support
It Customer Support
It Customer Support
It Customer Support
It Customer Support

Total Wages

$88,064
$82,458
$82,160
$82,158
$63,024
$60,394
$57,471



