	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Technology Project Coordinator		Kern County Superior Court	It Customer Support	\$88,064
2.	Technology Support Specialist II		Kern County Superior Court	It Customer Support	\$82,458
3.	Technology Support Specialist II		Kern County Superior Court	It Customer Support	\$82,160
4.	Technology Support Specialist II		Kern County Superior Court	It Customer Support	\$82,158
5.	Technology Support Specialist I		Kern County Superior Court	It Customer Support	\$63,024
6.	Help Desk Technician II		Kern County Superior Court	It Customer Support	\$60,394
7.	Help Desk Technician II		Kern County Superior Court	It Customer Support	\$57,471